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Y Jin’s Catering Menu

Fine Asian Cuisine and Sushi Bar

329 Harvard St. Tel: 617-860-6288
Brookline, MA 02446 Fax: 617-505-3975

Email: Jinsbrookline@gmail.com

www.jinsbrookline.com

Appetizers Half  Full
Spring Rolls 65 220
| r Crab Rangoons 52 100
3 * Chicken Wings 72 140
Scallion Pancakes 47 90
-4 Chicken Fingers 57 110
* Beijing Ravioli 57 110
Edamame 48 95
£ Steamed Vegetarian Dumplings 69 135
Boneless, Spareribs 80 190
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%

5 - Saiadsys

bl House Salads 26 50

Avocado & Crab Stick Salads 59 116

Yog




Entrees

General Gau’s Chicken

Chicken with Cashew Nuts

Sauteed Brussel Sprouts with Chicken
Yuen-Yang Spicy Chicken with String Beans
Mongolian Beef

Sauteed Brussel Sprouts with Beef
Yuen-Yang Spicy Beef with String Beans
Prawns with Garlic Sauce

Crystal Scallops

Vegetable Delight

Dry Cooked String Beans

Sauteed Brussel Sprouts

Home Style Tofu (fried)

Lo Mein
(Choice of Chicken, Beef, Pork, Shrimp, or Vegetable)

Singapore Rice Noodles
(Choice of Chicken, Beef, Pork, Shrimp, or Vegetable)

Fried Rice
(Choice of Chicken, Beef, Pork, Shrimp, or Vegetable)

House Fried Rice
Steamed White Rice
Brown Rice

it
.
hi~gf
Love Boat

(Chef’s choice of assorted sushi, sashimi,
snow mountain maki, and caterpillar maki)
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Full

165
160
185
160
195
210
190
220
235
145
145
145
140
133

145
110

140
48
58

113



